

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5604/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2007 in CRLA No.
498/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

NARAD PRASAD DUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, evidence of PW 8 be filed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master